
NAME TITLE OFFICE PHONE CELL PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

Schulz, Cindy Field Supervisor 804-824-2426 804-654-1842 cindy_schulz@fws.gov

Giacoman, Becky Budget Analyst 804-824-2427 rebeca_giacoman@fws.gov

Temple, Katie Administrative Support Assistant 804-824-2421 katie_temple@fws.gov

Andersen, Troy Supervisory Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2428 804-654-9235 troy_andersen@fws.gov

Hoskin, Sumalee Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2414 sumalee_hoskin@fws.gov

Morrison, Mary Anne Biological Sciences Student Trainee 804-824-2405 mary_morrison@fws.gov

Nystrom, Sarah Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2413 sarah_nystrom@fws.gov

Smith, Kimberly Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2410 kimberly_smith@fws.gov

Stanhope, Jennifer Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2408 jennifer_stanhope@fws.gov

Lingenfelser, Susan Supervisory Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2415 804-854-6969 susan_lingenfelser@fws.gov

Barbee, Peggy NRDAR Admin Record 804-824-2406 margaret_barbee@fws.gov

Condon, Anne Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2407 anne_condon@fws.gov

Giggleman, Craig Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2403 craig_giggleman@fws.gov

Jones, Jess (@ VA Tech) Fish & Wildlife Biologist 540-231-2266 jess_jones@fws.gov

McCloskey, John Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2404 john_mccloskey@fws.gov

Byrd, Dave Supervisory Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2412 david_byrd@fws.gov

Carter, Melanie (@ Abingdon, VA) Civil Engineer 276-623-1233 x24 804-832-5144 melanie_carter@fws.gov

Rhodes, Jessica Fish & Wildlife Biologist 804-824-2411 jessica_rhodes@fws.gov

Smith, Will (@ Back Bay NWR) Fish & Wildlife Biologist 757-301-7329 willard_smith@fws.gov

Endangered Species & Conservation Planning Assistance

Environmental Contaminants

Partners for Fish & Wildlife
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NAME TITLE CELL PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

Hylton, Roberta Supervisory Fish & Wildlife Biologist 276-623-1233 x22 roberta_hylton@fws.gov

Evans, Brian Fish & Wildlife Biologist 276-623-1233 x26 brian_evans@fws.gov

Endangered Species
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